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;-:,'IIIEZ_He 3* ETAPA SUPERBIKE SERIES BRASIL - 3
7 4 31 de maio, 01 e 02 de junho - Interlagos - SP

:SUPERBIKE SERIES BRASIL 3a ETAPA 2013
SBK PRO / PRO AM AUT J CARLOS PACE - INTERLAGOS 4,309 Km
SUPER POLE - SBK PRO / AM 01/06/2013 14:55-
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 15:14:12

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2
3 15:22:09.336 1:44.532 51.546 52.986
(34) BRUNO CORANO 4 15:23:52.299 1:42.963 50.586 52.377
1 15:18:32.050 2:02.279 48.564 1:13.715 5 15:25:34.418 1:42.119 49.788 52.331
2 15:20:20.355 1:48.305 56.444 51.861
3 15:21:58.914 1:38.559 47.785 50.774
4 15:23:37.393 1:38.479 47.870 50.609
5 15:25:31.340 1:53.947 56.298 57.649
(78) ALAN DOUGLAS
1 15:18:14.167 1:39.787 48.415 51.372
2 15:19:53.146 1:38.979 48.205 50.774
3 15:21:32.492 1:39.346 48.396 50.950
4 15:23:11.479 1:38.987 48.027 50.960
p5 15:25:59.578 2:48.099 1:27.184
(81) SEBASTIANO ZERBO
1 15:18:09.905 1:39.598 48.217 51.381
2 15:19:53.801 1:43.896 53.037 50.859
3 15:21:32.930 1:39.129 48.204 50.925
4 15:23:11.988 1:39.058 48.239 50.819
5 15:25:31.790 2:19.802 1:12.320 1:07.482
(88) DIEGO PRETEL
1 15:18:10.096 1:39.494 48.432 51.062
2 15:19:53.192 1:43.096 51.557 51.539
3 15:21:59.933 2:06.741 1:04.976 1:01.765
4 15:23:39.015 1:39.082 48.066 51.016
p5 15:25:52.058 2:13.043 1:06.747
(51) JOSE LUIZ CACHORRAO
1 15:18:11.753 1:39.334 48.534 50.800
2 15:19:51.436 1:39.683 48.674 51.009
3 15:21:31.356 1:39.920 48.708 51.212
4 15:23:11.245 1:39.889 48.642 51.247
5 15:25:14.311 2:03.066 1:07.150 55.916
(71) JAIME CRISTOBAL
1 15:18:22.226 1:42.086 50.155 51.931
2 15:20:03.177 1:40.951 49.420 51.531
3 15:21:45.094 1:41.917 49.779 52.138
p4 15:23:39.529 1:54.435 51.692
(3) LUIZ CERCIARI
1 15:18:46.689 1:42.443 50.146 52.297
2 15:20:27.822 1:41.133 49.607 51.526
3 15:22:09.347 1:41.525 49,512 52.013
4 15:23:50.738 1:41.391 49.583 51.808
p5 15:25:53.257 2:02.519 49.391
(41) MASSAO NISHIMOTO
1 15:18:20.020 1:42.880 50.204 52.676
2 15:20:01.530 1:41.510 49.380 52.130
3 15:21:43.133 1:41.603 49.568 52.035
4 15:23:24.351 1:41.218 49.122 52.096
5 15:25:06.017 1:41.666 49.641 52.025
(19) RICARDO PELOSINI
1 15:18:56.712 1:42.557 50.274 52.283
2 15:20:38.984 1:42.272 50.108 52.164
3 15:22:21.239 1:42.255 49.861 52.394
4 15:24:03.250 1:42.011 49.906 52.105
5 15:25:45.424 1:42.174 49.860 52.314
(39) NICKOLAS CONDE
1 15:18:41.500 1:44.069 50.927 53.142
2 15:20:24.804 1:43.304 50.578 52.726
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